General information about company

Scrip code

505729

Name of the company

Singer India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of : Number of Voting Rights held in each
Catego No. of Partly MMHMW Total nos. om\n_wwwom w%%um M.Mm class of securities (IX)
Category | of = Nos.of fully paid | paid-up underlyin, shares shares mommozmmﬁm .
@ gory shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity UvamWo % held (VII) as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I ah oy | ot Receipts | VI 1 1057) (VI As a [ G o | Class % of
eld (IV) e VD) AS (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ’ ) Total (A+B+C)
(V) egiy
Promoter
(A) & 1 6897390 6897390 64.2 6897390 6897390 | 64.2
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12176 3845745 3845745 | 35.8 3845745 3845745 |35.8
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
{Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12177 10743135 10743135 | 100 10743135 10743135 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of [ 7S
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,as2% | [ockedin | Pledged or
No. Of . - otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category U Moz ; Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num Q\:o
Category | of Os ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI €quity shares
M shareholder | QUM | & o ding | securities and | as a porcentage of held in
percentage o A A -
convertible . . 5a 58 | dematerialized
(I . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o of % of
securities i . - o 00 %0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Q\mz.mim (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|{a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
VR 642 6897390
Group
(B) Public 35.8 3801664
Non
(<) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10699054




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding s
of o class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
. . shares shares no. of shares ) .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- : No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1otal
. underlying | held (calculated as N
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
... | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, £
Shareholders (1) | (IID) shares equity . o
held (TV) | shares Receipts AV+ 1957) (VIID) | . _ Total
(V1) (Vy+ (VD) [Asa%of  [Classeg: | Class | .
held A+B-C2 X egy Voting
(V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
H Indian
(d) Any Other 1 6897390 6897390 | 64.2 6897390 6897390 | 64.2
(specify)
wmu%aa 1 6897390 6897390 | 64.2 6897390 6897390 | 64.2
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 6897390 6897390 |64.2 6897390 6857390 | 64.2
Group (A)=
(AXI}HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 5 120 120 0 120 120 0
Banks
Insurance
(&) Companies 1 17 17 0 17 17 0




Sub-Total 6 137 137 0 137 137 0
(BX(1)
.Om:ﬂm_
Government/
(2) State 1 112046 112046 | 1.04 112046 112046 | 1.04
Government(s)/ .
President of
India
Sub-Total
i 112046 112046 1.04 112046 112046 1.04
(B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(D) shareholders | 1144¢ 1807084 1807084 | 16.82 1807084 1807084 | 16.82
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1087171 1087171 10.12 1087171 1087171 | 10.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
fakhs.
(e) Any Other 374 839307 839307 | 7.81 839307 839307 | 7.81
(specify)
ww:w%os_ 12169 3733562 3733562 |34.75 3733562 3733562 | 3475
Total Public
Shareholding
(BY=(B)(1)+ 12176 3845745 3845745 1358 3845745 3845745 [ 35.8
BU2T(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12177 10743135 107431351 100 10743135 10743135 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

12177

10743135

10743135

100

10743135

10743135

160




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in ﬁmmhwmoa or
o- 1 No. of 0- DATes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . s (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities { as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
s Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As o of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00T | form (XIV)
) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. { total
: (a) | Shares|{a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) g 64.2 6897390
onotoml () 64.2 6897390
1 .
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.2 6897390
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AA)+HAN2)
B Table IH ~ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
{1) Institutions
® 0 5




(2) 0 17
Sub-Total (B)

0 22
(1
(2) 1.04 112046
Sub-Total (B) 1.04 112046
(2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.82 1765227
(afii)) 10.12 1087171
(e) 7.81 837198
Sub-Total (B) 34.75 3689596
3
Total Public
Shareholding

35.8 3801664
(B=(B)(+ ’
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10699054
JoaarBe 100 10699054




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Singer (India) B.V.

PAN (II)

AAFCS3117C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6897390

6897390

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Vy+ (VD

6897390

6897390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

64.2

64.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

6897390

6897390




Class egry

Total 6897390 16897390

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 642 64.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

64.2 64.2

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

1 1




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI'V)

6897390

6897350

Reason for not
providing PAN




Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACTO686N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112046

112046

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (IV)+
W+ (VD

112046

112046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (VII) As a
% of (A+B~+C2)

1.04

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

112046

112046

Class egry

Total

112046

112046

Total as a % of

1.04

1.04




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertibie
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXYAs a %
of (A+B-+C2)

1.04

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112046

112046

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seartal No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

TANVIJIGNESH MEHTA

S. SHYAM

ZAKI ABBAS NASSER

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AAFFDI1519C

AAMPS6032]

ABFPN3605G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (I'V)

180038

227213

156000

557251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VD)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

180038

227213

150000

557251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957V (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

2.11

1.4

3.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

180038

227213

150000

557251

Class egry

Total

180038

227213

150000

557251

Total as a % of

1.68

2.11

1.4

5.19




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XD)=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

2.1

1.4

5.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180038

227213

150000

557251

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1}

NEW WAY
CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

PAN EMAMI COSMED
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCN2822P

AABCP5150G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

58

37

279

374

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38331

7045

190000

158137

763931

839307

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IVy+
(V) (VD

38331

7045

196000

158137

793931

839307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VI Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.07

1.77

1.47

7.39

7.82




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Classeg: X

38331

7045

150000

158137

793931

839307

Class eg:y

Total

38331

7045

150000

158137

793931

839307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.07

L.77

1.47

7.39

7.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming fulf
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.77

1.47

7.39

7.82

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (&)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 38331
form (XIV)

7045

190000

158137

791822

837198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




