General information about company	
Scrip code	505729
Name of the company	Singer India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)





Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
I	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	,	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	THE STATE OF THE S	No
		4

_
72
9
6
)
- 1
S
Ξ
3
Ħ
2
.5
V
S
25
te
Ħ
le
t holdi
100
Ĭ
<u> </u>
Ħ
ling (
2
S
ă
e
Ħ
Ē
ă
<b>6</b> 2
œ
C
uriti
ij
ē
Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			<u> </u>	(F)				```
	(C2)	(C1)	(C)	(B)	(A)		(I)	
Total	Shares held by Employee Trusts	Shares underlying DRs	Non Promoter- Non Public	Public	Promoter & Promoter Promoter Group	(II)	shareholder	Category
12177				12176	1		shareholders (III)	Nos. Of
10743135				3845745	6897390	held (IV)	up equity	No. of fully paid
						held (V)	equity shares	No. Of Partly paid-up
						Receipts (VI)	underlying Depository	No. Of shares
10743135				3845745	6897390	(V)+ (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+	Total nos.
100			9999	35.8	64.2	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Shareholding as a % of total no. of
10743135				3845745	6897390	Class eg: X	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Number of Voting Rig class of securities (IX)
						Class eg:y	ng (XIV	Voting
10743135				3845745	6897390	Total	') Rights	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
100	3			35.8	64.2	% of (A+B+C)	Total as a	in each

			Ι _	Τ	1 –			1
	(C2)	(C1)	(C)	(B)	(A)	Ξ	Category	
Total	Shares held by Employee Trusts	Shares underlying DRs	Non Promoter- Non Public	Public	Promoter & Promoter Group	(II)	Category	
						convertible securities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Tab
						Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying	e I - Summ
						Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	ary Statemen
100			TO THE PARTY OF TH	35.8	64.2	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified
						No.	Nu Loc sha	
						As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	securities
						No.	Numbe Shares pledged otherwidencumbe (XIII)	
						As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
10699054				3801664	6897390	dematerialized form (XIV)	Number of equity shares	

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promo	tement shov	wing shan	ehold!	ing patter	n of the I	romoter and	ter and Promoter Group	ter Gr	dno.	
			Z1) > +	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rig class of securities (IX)	Voting curities (	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VIII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Snareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group	areholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group			- Apple and the	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	<u> </u>	6897390			6897390	64.2	6897390		6897390	64.2
Sub-Total (A)(1)		, <b>.</b>	6897390			6897390	64.2	6897390		6897390	64.2
(2)	Foreign							_		-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		H	6897390			6897390	64.2	6897390		6897390	64.2
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	ent showing sh	areholding p	aftern of	f the Public st	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	120			120	0	120		120	0
(g)	Insurance Companies		17			17	0	17		7	0

Total (	С	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)	Sub-Total (B)(3)	(e)	(a(ii))	(a(i))	(3)	Sub-Total (B)(2)	(2)	Sub-Total (B)(1)
	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public s			Any Other (specify)	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	Individuals - i.Individual i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Non-institutions		Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	
12177	nent showing sh	12176	12169	374	17	11778		jac-verit	<u>}⊸-d</u>	6
10743135	ıareholding p	3845745	3733562	839307	1087171	1807084		112046	112046	137
	attern o									
	f the Non Pro									
10743135	moter- Non	3845745	3733562	839307	1087171	1807084		112046	112046	137
100	լ Public shareholder	35.8	34.75	7.81	10.12	16.82		1.04	1.04	0
10743135	der	3845745	3733562	839307	1087171	1807084		112046	112046	137
		A LA CASA LA C								
10743135		3845745	3733562	839307	1087171	1807084		112046	112046	137
100		35.8	34.75	7.81	10.12	16.82		1.04	1.04	0

L,

Total (A+R+C)	A+B+C2)
12177	
10743135	
10743135 100	
100	
10743135	
10743135   100	
100	

.

. . .

(f)	(1) Institutions	B Table III - Statem	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	(2) Foreign	Sub-Total (A) (1)	(d)	(1) Indian	A Table II - Stateme	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi)	Table II - Statem
		ent showing						nt showing	of es erlying standing rants	ent show
		shareholding patt		11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1		*		shareholding patte	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ing shareholdir
0		Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	64.2	The state of the s	64.2	64.2		Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promot
							,	er Group	Number of Locked in shares (XII)  As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)	er and Pro
									Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)  As a % of No. total (a) Shares held (b)	er and Promoter Group
5		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	6897390		6897390	6897390	The same state of the same sta		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	qu

Tot	Tot A+	С	Sh: (B)	Sub (3)	(e)	(a(ii))	(a(i))	(3)	Sub (2)	(2)	Sut (1)	(g)
Total (A+B+C)	Total ( A+B+C2)		Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	Sub-Total (B) (3)		ii))	i))	)	Sub-Total (B) (2)	)	Sub-Total (B) (1)	
		Table						Non-i				
		IV - Sta				-		Non-institutions				
		tement s	a makin ini ara ara					ns				
		showing	***************************************									
		shareho				,						
		Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non							•			
100	100	tern of t	35.8	34.75	7.81	10.12	16.82		1.04	1.04	0	0
		he Non										
		Promote							-			
		ublic sh										
		Public shareholder				-						
		ar										
106	106		380	368	837	108	176		112	112	22	17
10699054	10699054		3801664	3689596	837198	1087171	1765227		112046	112046		
				,								

6897390	6897390	Class eg: X
	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	Number of Vo
64.2	as a of of ated 64.2	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
6897390	res IV)+ 6897390	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+(VI)
		No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
	paid- es	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)
6897390	aid es 6897390	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
p	(I) 1	No. of the Shareholders (I)
Total	AAFCS3117C	PAN (II)
	(I) Singer (India) B.V.	Name of the Shareholders (I)
Click here to go back	Bodies Corporate	Category
		Searial No.
cify)	Any Other (specify)	

Class eg;y		
Total	6897390	6897390
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	64.2	64.2
No. Of Shares Underlying		
Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	64.2	64.2
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares 1	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

Reason for not providing PAN	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)
	6897390		
	6897390		

	Control Coving mont/ State Coving mont/s) / Deceil at 157-11.	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT0686N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	112046	112046
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	112046	112046
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Voting I	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	112046	112046
Class eg:y		
Total	112046	112046
Total as a % of	1.04	1.04

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  Reason for not providing PAN	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
112046			1.04			

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capi	lers holding non	inal share capital in excess	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	υ	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA	S. SHYAM	ZAKI ABBAS NASSER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFFD1519C	AAMPS6032J	ABFPN3605G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180038	227213	150000	557251
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180038	227213	150000	557251
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	2.11	1.4	5.19
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	(IX)		
Class eg: X	180038	227213	150000	557251
Class eg:y				
Total	180038	227213	150000	557251
Total as a % of	1.68	2.11	1.4	5.19

-			viding PAN	Reason for not providing PAN
557251	150000	227213	180038	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
				As a % of total Shares held (b)
				No. (a)
			in shares (XII)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)
5.19	1.4	2.11	1.68	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
				No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
				No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
				No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
				Total Voting rights

Reason for not providing PAN

Wife.

.

.

.

			Any Other (specify)	fy)	- The second sec	
Searial No.	<b>,4</b>	2	3	4	5	
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than I percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NEW WAY CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	PAN EMAMI COSMED LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCN2822P	AABCP5150G		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	58	37	. 1	1	279	374
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38331	7045	190000	158137	793931	839307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		·				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38331	7045	190000	158137	793931	839307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.07	1.77	1.47	7.39	7.82
annen.						

Total as a % of Total Yoling rights         38331         7045         190000         158137         793931           No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X)         1.77         1.47         7.39           No. of Shares Underlying Constanding Convertible securities (X)         1.47         7.39           No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Stand No. Of Shares Equities and No. Of Shares Securities (X)         1.47         1.47           Shareholding, as a Securities (So	Class eg: X	38331	7045	190000	158137	
Sea % of Voting rights   0.36   0.07   1.77   1.77   1.47     Sy Shares rithe trities (X)   Shares rithe trities (X)   Shares rithe trities (X)   Shares rithe trities (X)   Shares rithe sand No. 'arrants (Xi)   Shares rities (as a to share so of share so of share so of share so of share should share share should share share should share should share should share	Class eg:y				A delication of the second of	
8 0.36 0.07 1.77  a 0.36 0.07 1.77  bed in shares (XII)	otal	38331	7045	190000	158137	
a a 0.36 0.07 1.77 ed in shares (XII)	otal as a % of otal Voting rights	0.36	0.07	1.77	1.47	
a 0.36 0.07 1.77 ed in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible ecurities (X)					
a 0.36 0.07 1.77 ed in shares (XII)	Vo. of Shares Underlying Dutstanding Warrants (Xi)					
Iding, as a ming full ion of ible es (as a age of (XI)= (XI)= (XI) As a % 3+C2) In factor of Locked in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Jnderlying Jutstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of liluted share capital) (XI)=  VII)+(X) As a %	0.36	0.07	1.77	1.47	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)  No. (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
No. (a)	Number of Locked	d in shares	(IIX)			

Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)  38331  7045  190000  158137  791822  83	837198
Reason for not providing PAN	7
Reason for not providing PAN	E 2



